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NST IB: Pharmacology 

Lecture List 2019/20 

 

Date Time Topic Lecturer 

Fri 11 Oct 11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Introduction Prof C Taylor 

Mon 14 Oct  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Structure & function of receptors  Prof C Taylor 

Wed 16 Oct  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Structure & function of receptors Prof C Taylor 

Fri 18 Oct  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Structure & function of receptors Prof C Taylor 

Mon 21 Oct  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Structure & function of receptors Prof C Taylor 

Wed 23 Oct  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Structure & function of receptors Prof C Taylor 

Fri 25 Oct  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Structure & function of receptors Prof C Taylor 

Mon 28 Oct  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Growth Factor Signalling Dr G Ladds  

Wed 30 Oct  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Small molecule drug discovery Dr T Rahman 

Fri 1 Nov  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Small molecule drug discovery Dr T Rahman 

Mon 4 Nov  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Synaptic pharmacology Dr L MacVinish 

Wed 6Nov  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Synaptic pharmacology Dr L MacVinish 

Fri 8 Nov  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Synaptic pharmacology Dr L MacVinish 

Mon 11 Nov  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Antimicrobial & antiviral drugs Dr H vVeen 

Wed 13 Nov  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Antimicrobial & antiviral drugs Dr H vVeen 

Fri 15 Nov  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Synaptic pharmacology  Dr L MacVinish 

Mon 18 Nov  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Antimicrobial & antiviral drugs Dr H vVeen 

Wed 20 Nov  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Antimicrobial & antiviral drugs Dr H vVeen 

Fri 22 Nov  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Antimicrobial & antiviral drugs Dr H vVeen 

Mon 25 Nov  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Antimicrobial & antiviral drugs Dr H vVeen 

Wed 27 Nov  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Anticancer drugs Dr W Khaled 

Fri 29 Nov  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Anticancer drugs Dr W Khaled 

Mon 2 Dec  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Anticancer drugs Dr W Khaled 

Wed 4 Dec  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Biologics Drug discovery Dr  J Elvin 
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Date Time Topic Lecturer 

Fri 17 Jan  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Pharmacokinetics, drug metabolism & general anaesthetics Prof L Itzhaki 

Mon 20 Jan  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Pharmacokinetics, drug metabolism & general anaesthetics Prof L Itzhaki 

Wed 22 Jan  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Pharmacokinetics, drug metabolism & general anaesthetics Prof L Itzhaki 

Fri 24 Jan  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Pharmacokinetics, drug metabolism & general anaesthetics Prof L Itzhaki 

Mon 27 Jan  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Pharmacokinetics, drug metabolism & general anaesthetics Prof L Itzhaki 

Wed 29 Jan 11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Pharmacokinetics and dynamics modelling Dr J Yates 

Fri 31 Jan 11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Endocrinology and Reproduction Dr G Ladds 

Mon 3 Feb 11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Endocrinology and Reproduction Dr G Ladds 

Wed 5 Feb  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Endocrinology and Reproduction Dr G Ladds 

Fri 7 Feb  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Endocrinology and Reproduction Dr G Ladds 

Mon 10 Feb  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Inflammation, pain & immunopharmacology Dr T Fan 

Wed 12 Feb  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Inflammation, pain & immunopharmacology Dr T Fan 

Fri 14 Feb  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Inflammation, pain & immunopharmacology Dr T Fan 

Mon 17 Feb  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Inflammation, pain & immunopharmacology Dr T Fan 

Wed 19 Feb 11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Inflammation, pain & immunopharmacology Dr T Fan 

Fri 21 Feb  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Cardiovascular and Renal Pharmacology Dr M Harper  

Mon 24 Feb  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Cardiovascular and Renal Pharmacology Dr M Harper 

Wed 26 Feb 11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Cardiovascular and Renal Pharmacology Dr M Harper  

Fri 28 Feb 11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Cardiovascular and Renal Pharmacology Dr M Harper 

Mon 2 Mar  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Cardiovascular and Renal Pharmacology Dr M Harper  

Wed 4 Mar  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Cardiovascular and Renal Pharmacology Dr M Harper 

Fri 6 Mar  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Cardiovascular and Renal Pharmacology Dr M Harper  

Mon 9 Mar 11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Cardiovascular and Renal Pharmacology Dr M Harper  

Wed 11 Mar 11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Cardiovascular and Renal Pharmacology Dr M Harper 
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Date Time Topic Lecturer 

Wed 22 Apr  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: CNS Anatomy Dr P Miller 

Fri 24 Apr  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Central Nervous System Dr P Miller 

Mon 27 Apr  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Central Nervous System Dr P Miller 

Wed 29 Apr 11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Central Nervous System Dr P Miller 

Fri 1 May 11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Central Nervous System Dr P Miller 

Mon 4 May  11:00 – 12:00 NST IB: Central Nervous System Dr P Miller 

 


